Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Smith - (1434267) - Boston Amateur SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:45.88
1:46.68
1:47.18
1:47.21
1:47.44
1:47.91
1:48.69
1:49.67
1:50.48
1:51.57
1:53.92
2:00.23
2:02.75
2:07.74
2:07.74
2:13.27

2:20.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:50.48
1:46.68
1:47.18
1:45.88
1:47.44

1:48.69
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Date

11/06/23
26/11/23
21/10/23
29/05/22
19/03/23
27/11/22
03/12/22
20/11/22
17/03/24
18/12/21
20/03/22
09/10/21
21/11/21
25/06/21
25/06/21
08/03/20
23/11/119

Date

17/03/24
26/11/23
21/10/23
11/06/23
19/03/23
03/12/22

Meet

Buxton 1st Summer Open Meet 2023

Boston Club Championships 2023

Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Boston ASC Club Championships 2022
Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2022
Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2021
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2021

Major Oak Open Meet

Boston

Boston

WNSC Open Meet 2020

Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Boston Club Championships 2023

Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023

Buxton 1st Summer Open Meet 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2022

Venue

Matlock
Boston

Louth
Whittlesey
Kings Lynn
Boston
Grantham
Matlock
King's Lynn
Grantham
Kings Lynn
Grantham
Mansfield
Geoff Moulder
Geoff Moulder
Kings Lynn

Grantham

Venue
King's Lynn
Boston
Louth
Matlock
Kings Lynn

Grantham
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1:47.91 192 H 27/11/22  Boston ASC Club Championships 2022 Boston Boston 4
1:49.67 183 H 20/11/22 Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet Matlock Boston 3
1:47.21 196 H 29/05/22  March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey Boston 3
1:53.92 164 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn Boston 3
1:51.57 174 H 18/12/21 Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2021 Grantham Boston 3
2:02.75 131 H 2111721 Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Boston 3
2:00.23 139 H 09/10/21 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2021 Grantham Boston 3
2:07.74 116 H 25/06/21 Boston Geoff Moulder Boston 0
2:07.74 116 H 25/06/21 Boston Geoff Moulder Boston 0
2:13.27 102 H 08/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn Boston 3
2:20.57 87 H 23/11/19  Boston ASC 15th Open Meet Grantham Boston 3
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